
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

A range of papers with high whiteness, opacity and bulk.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
A range of papers with high whiteness, opacity and bulk; that guarantees excellent print performance. The bright whiteness of                  
Inaset Plus Offset gives excellent contrast and definition, optimising colour printing results. The high opacity gives good results to work 
with all over print coverage, without the need to increase weight. For many jobs, the high bulk factor allows lighter grammages to be used.                  
Inaset Plus Offset is FSC® certified. Complimentary heavier weights available in the Infoset range.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.
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Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

60

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

–

70

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

–

80

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

90

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

100

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

110

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

120

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

60

81

166

87

180

70

94

166

90

180

80

106

166

94

180

90

119

166

95

180

100

130

166

96

180

110

141

166

97

180

120

152

166

98

180

135

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

150

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

170

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

190

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

250

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

300

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

350

–

RW/BP

–

RW/BP

RW/BP

135

162

166

95

200

150

180

166

97

200

170

205

166

98

200

190

230

166

98

200

250

305

166

98

200

300

365

166

98

200

350

425

166

98

200

Grammage

Thickness µm

Whiteness CIE

Opacity  %

Roughness Ml/min

320x450

450x640

630x880

640x900

720x1020

MM
gsm

Technical Information

400, 450 & 500gm complimentary board options available in the Infoset range.


