# **INASET** PLUS OFFSET



## A range of papers with high whiteness, opacity and bulk.

### **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

A range of papers with high whiteness, opacity and bulk; that guarantees excellent print performance. The bright whiteness of Inaset Plus Offset gives excellent contrast and definition, optimising colour printing results. The high opacity gives good results to work with all over print coverage, without the need to increase weight. For many jobs, the high bulk factor allows lighter grammages to be used. Inaset Plus Offset is FSC® certified. Complimentary heavier weights available in the Infoset range.

#### **STOCK SCHEDULE**

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

MM gsm	60	70	80	90	100	110	120	135	150	170	190	250	300	350
320x450	-	_	RW	RW	RW	_	_	_	-	-	-	-	_	-
450x640	RW/BP													
630x880	-	-	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
640x900	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	-	RW/BP							
720x1020	-	-	RW/BP											

### **SPECIFICATION**

Technical Information														
Grammage	60	70	80	90	100	110	120	135	150	170	190	250	300	350
Thickness µm	81	94	106	119	130	141	152	162	180	205	230	305	365	425
Whiteness CIE	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166	166
Opacity %	87	90	94	95	96	97	98	95	97	98	98	98	98	98
Roughness MI/min	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	200	200	200	200	200	200	200

400, 450 & 500gm complimentary board options available in the Infoset range.

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.







